
THU 22 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Men's Division 3 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Scotch College 50.54HILL Edward 52.40 52.4018.50 18.70 7.6018.50 18.60 6.72 6.72 7.603601

Wesley College 49.56STANISH Edvard 46.66 49.5617.70 17.80 5.5617.90 17.90 7.04 6.72 5.603562

Woodleigh School 49.14ROWLEY Tristan 42.50 49.1418.80 18.90 2.4019.00 19.00 5.57 5.57 2.403623

Scotch College 46.32ATWELL Harry 47.84 47.8418.00 18.00 5.7617.40 17.40 5.76 5.76 6.084184

Scotch College 45.08LUSCOMBE Nicholas 46.54 46.5417.30 17.40 5.7616.20 16.40 5.76 6.72 6.083925

Scotch College 46.36BOYKETT Max 45.68 46.3617.30 17.50 5.4417.30 17.30 6.00 5.76 5.443736

Melbourne Grammar School 38.44MCDONALD Xavier 46.22 46.2217.20 17.50 5.7617.20 17.40 1.92 1.92 5.763427

Melbourne Grammar School 45.16BACKWELL Hugo 38.64 45.1617.50 17.60 1.6017.20 17.30 5.20 5.46 1.943838

Carey Baptist Grammar 40.34ELLIOTT Louie 43.32 43.3215.90 15.90 6.0815.50 15.10 5.22 4.52 5.443589

Scotch College 42.74MUSCATELLO Thomas 39.81 42.7416.40 16.10 3.8316.50 16.00 5.12 5.12 3.4840210

Scotch College 42.48WILKINSON Hamish 38.40 42.4816.00 16.00 3.2015.80 15.80 5.44 5.44 3.2042611

Melbourne Grammar School 41.62MACKINNON James 38.52 41.6216.10 16.70 3.1215.90 16.10 4.94 4.68 2.6036712

Wesley College 39.03STANISH Boris 41.60 41.6016.20 16.30 4.9415.80 15.90 3.59 3.74 4.1642413

Melbourne Grammar School 40.80KELLY Max 34.14 40.8015.00 15.50 1.5615.20 15.20 5.20 5.20 2.0842214

St Michaels Grammar School 37.60EVERETT Rex 40.04 40.0414.50 14.50 5.6013.00 13.00 6.40 5.20 5.4438415

The Scots School Albury 37.62FLAHIVE William 39.92 39.9215.00 15.00 5.1213.80 13.90 5.12 4.80 4.8034616

Melbourne Grammar School 37.90DEVITT Ethan 39.77 39.7716.00 15.90 3.8415.50 15.10 3.46 3.84 4.0341017

Scotch College 39.58PHILLIPS Zachary 38.22 39.5814.90 15.00 4.4214.80 14.90 4.94 4.94 3.9038218

Carey Baptist Grammar 38.60WAKIM Marcus 32.20 38.6014.50 14.50 1.6013.80 13.60 5.44 5.76 1.6039119

Melbourne Grammar School 36.60WAHLQVIST Gustav 34.18 36.6015.80 15.50 1.2815.20 15.00 3.12 3.28 1.6039720

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 35.88WOODMAN Hamilton 35.8814.10 14.10 3.84 3.8439021

Melbourne Grammar School 35.02HOUGHTON Lachlan 35.0212.20 12.90 5.12 4.8037722

Melbourne Grammar School 34.54MORGAN Peter 34.5414.10 14.10 3.46 2.8840323

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 34.12MCKAY Fred 34.1213.00 12.80 4.16 4.1635724

Brighton Grammar School 31.90NANNES Max 31.9011.20 11.10 5.12 4.4835925

Melbourne Grammar School 31.56BOSCI Luciano 31.5611.20 11.40 4.80 4.1637426

Scotch College 31.54COLE Bailey 31.5413.00 13.30 2.62 2.6240427

Scotch College 31.48PLANTE Felix 31.4812.40 13.00 2.88 3.2037628

Wesley College 31.48OLLQUIST Storm 31.4811.90 11.90 4.16 3.5238928

St Bedes College 30.82FRANCIS Ryan 30.8211.20 11.30 4.48 3.8435530

Trinity Grammar School VIC 29.96SHAW Charles 29.9612.10 12.10 3.07 2.6939631

Bialik College 29.20HARRIS Felix 29.2011.30 11.50 3.20 3.2034432

Mount Beauty Secondary College 29.04DEANE Connor 29.0412.00 12.00 2.52 2.5234533

Scotch College 28.32FORTEY Lachie 28.3210.80 10.80 3.26 3.4640834

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 28.20HO Curtis 28.2012.20 12.10 1.40 2.5042535

Melbourne Grammar School 27.96WILSON Luca 27.9611.30 11.20 2.65 2.8140536

Scotch College 27.42BERTALLI Joey 27.4213.20 13.10 0.56 0.5637837

St Kevins College 26.17NANKERVIS Nicholas 26.1710.20 10.40 2.69 2.8841238

Scotch College 26.04ROSS Fergus 26.0411.40 11.20 1.72 1.7238039

Brunswick Secondary College 25.90WILSON James 25.9010.50 10.60 2.30 2.5036140

Scotch College 25.70MCNAMARA William 25.7010.90 10.90 2.34 1.5643041
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Richmond High School 24.60ECONOMOS Monty 24.6010.50 10.20 2.18 1.7234742

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 24.38STRINGER Sam 24.389.30 9.10 2.86 3.1241643

Peninsula Grammar 24.19HINES Charlie 24.199.70 9.30 2.50 2.6936344

Melbourne Grammar School 24.13LOWMAN Jack 24.1310.50 10.20 1.87 1.5637945

Xavier College VIC 24.01HILL Nicholas 24.019.40 9.30 2.81 2.5035046

Haileybury College 23.82PETRIS Ethan 23.829.70 9.60 2.34 2.1835447

Ivanhoe Grammar School 23.72PACKER-SMITH Sebastian 23.728.20 8.80 3.52 3.2034848

Haileybury College 23.60GAY Oliver 23.609.90 9.80 2.03 1.8738849

Carey Baptist Grammar 23.30DALY Beppe 23.309.30 9.20 2.69 2.1141750

Haileybury College 23.30DONOHUE James 23.307.10 7.10 4.94 4.1641450

Haileybury College 23.26DEVENISH Lachlan 23.2610.50 10.20 1.28 1.2836952

Woodleigh School 22.94STANTON Jed 22.948.80 9.10 2.34 2.7039353

St Michaels Grammar School 22.92RICH Bowie 22.9210.80 10.40 0.78 0.9434354

Wesley College 22.64CHILD Taran 22.648.50 8.00 3.26 2.8841555

Scotch College 22.16SIMMONS George 22.168.10 8.60 3.12 2.3442856

Mansfield Secondary College 22.07OBRIEN Archie 22.079.50 9.30 1.40 1.8735257

Wesley College 21.84LAWRENCE Zac 21.848.70 8.30 2.81 2.0337058

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School 21.68RITCHIE Bobby 21.689.30 9.10 1.56 1.7233959

Peninsula Grammar 21.49PULLAR Olly 21.498.00 8.50 2.18 2.8139460

Trinity Grammar School VIC 21.44EVANS Daniel 21.4410.10 10.50 0.35 0.4942161

Xavier College VIC 21.28DAFFY Kyan 21.289.00 9.20 1.54 1.5438762

Xavier College VIC 21.07DE MARCHI Lawrence 21.078.90 9.20 1.72 1.2536863

St Kevins College 21.03LYONS Edward 21.038.40 8.60 1.92 2.1138664

Peninsula Grammar 20.49CLAREBROUGH Archie 20.498.60 8.30 1.87 1.7241965

Caulfield Grammar School 20.33HARRIS Samuel 20.339.70 9.30 0.70 0.6342066

Wesley College 20.33TING Brandon 20.339.10 9.20 0.94 1.0937566

Melbourne Grammar School 19.97CALDER Hugh 19.978.30 8.70 1.72 1.2540768

Melbourne Grammar School 19.94NICOL Tristan 19.949.70 10.10 0.07 0.0742969

Melbourne Grammar School 19.47HAMILTON Matthew 19.478.20 8.00 1.87 1.4043170

Scotch College 19.46BROWN Lachie 19.469.00 9.20 0.63 0.6340671

Victory Lutheran College 18.70ROSE Lachlan 18.708.50 8.80 0.56 0.8436572

Xavier College VIC 18.56DE MARCHI Yves 18.568.40 8.80 0.42 0.9441373

Haileybury College 17.36ROBERTSON Ted 17.366.60 6.50 2.13 2.1339874

Scotch College 16.65KELSEY Rohan 16.657.40 7.60 0.56 1.0943275

Caulfield Grammar School 15.34REDLICH Jamie 15.347.00 7.50 0.49 0.3536476

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 13.62KIRWAN Patrick 13.626.40 6.10 0.63 0.4940077

Yarra Valley Grammar School 9.89BOWLES Alastair 9.894.50 4.20 0.63 0.5634078

Haileybury College 9.66HOOLEY Hamish 9.664.60 4.30 0.38 0.3842379

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 8.84STRINGER Henry 8.843.00 3.50 1.09 1.2537180

Wesley College 6.80WALKER Aj 6.802.50 2.90 0.70 0.7039981

Camberwell Grammar School 5.08MCKENZIE Max 5.082.00 2.10 0.49 0.4935182
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Trinity Grammar School VIC 4.50LIU Justin 4.502.00 2.50 0.00 0.0036683

Donvale Christian College 1.11BAI Matthew 1.110.10 0.10 0.49 0.4234184

Carey Baptist Grammar 1.00SIMON Thomas 1.000.50 0.50 0.00 0.0040185

Ivanhoe Grammar School DNFBARTON Arno385

St Kevins College DNSMARTIN William349

Geelong College DNSLANE Keiran353

Carey Baptist Grammar DNSJUDD Winter372

Melbourne Grammar School DNSCHARLTON Will381

Caulfield Grammar School DNSABBOTT Henry395

Scotch College DNSNASH Nicholas409

St Michaels Grammar School DNSCOWLING Ned411

Melbourne Grammar School DNSBAMFORD Daniel427
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Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. Scotch College A 100.24
50.54HILL Edward360 52.40 52.4018.50 18.70 7.6018.50 18.60 6.72 6.72 7.601

46.32ATWELL Harry418 47.84 47.8418.00 18.00 5.7617.40 17.40 5.76 5.76 6.084

45.08LUSCOMBE Nicholas392 46.54 46.5417.30 17.40 5.7616.20 16.40 5.76 6.72 6.085

2. Melbourne Grammar School A 91.38
38.44MCDONALD Xavier342 46.22 46.2217.20 17.50 5.7617.20 17.40 1.92 1.92 5.767

45.16BACKWELL Hugo383 38.64 45.1617.50 17.60 1.6017.20 17.30 5.20 5.46 1.948

37.90DEVITT Ethan410 39.77 39.7716.00 15.90 3.8415.50 15.10 3.46 3.84 4.0317

3. Scotch College B 89.10
46.36BOYKETT Max373 45.68 46.3617.30 17.50 5.4417.30 17.30 6.00 5.76 5.446

42.74MUSCATELLO Thomas402 39.81 42.7416.40 16.10 3.8316.50 16.00 5.12 5.12 3.4810

42.48WILKINSON Hamish426 38.40 42.4816.00 16.00 3.2015.80 15.80 5.44 5.44 3.2011

4. Melbourne Grammar School B 82.42
41.62MACKINNON James367 38.52 41.6216.10 16.70 3.1215.90 16.10 4.94 4.68 2.6012

40.80KELLY Max422 34.14 40.8015.00 15.50 1.5615.20 15.20 5.20 5.20 2.0814

36.60WAHLQVIST Gustav397 34.18 36.6015.80 15.50 1.2815.20 15.00 3.12 3.28 1.6020

5. Carey Baptist Grammar A 81.92
40.34ELLIOTT Louie358 43.32 43.3215.90 15.90 6.0815.50 15.10 5.22 4.52 5.449

38.60WAKIM Marcus391 32.20 38.6014.50 14.50 1.6013.80 13.60 5.44 5.76 1.6019

23.30DALY Beppe417 23.309.30 9.20 2.69 2.1150

6. Wesley College A 81.04
49.56STANISH Edvard356 46.66 49.5617.70 17.80 5.5617.90 17.90 7.04 6.72 5.602

31.48OLLQUIST Storm389 31.4811.90 11.90 4.16 3.5228

22.64CHILD Taran415 22.648.50 8.00 3.26 2.8855

7. Woodleigh School A 72.08
49.14ROWLEY Tristan362 42.50 49.1418.80 18.90 2.4019.00 19.00 5.57 5.57 2.403

22.94STANTON Jed393 22.948.80 9.10 2.34 2.7053

8. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 70.00
35.88WOODMAN Hamilton390 35.8814.10 14.10 3.84 3.8421

34.12MCKAY Fred357 34.1213.00 12.80 4.16 4.1624

24.38STRINGER Sam416 24.389.30 9.10 2.86 3.1243

9. Melbourne Grammar School C 66.10
34.54MORGAN Peter403 34.5414.10 14.10 3.46 2.8823

31.56BOSCI Luciano374 31.5611.20 11.40 4.80 4.1626
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DNSBAMFORD Daniel427

10. Wesley College B 63.44
39.03STANISH Boris424 41.60 41.6016.20 16.30 4.9415.80 15.90 3.59 3.74 4.1613

21.84LAWRENCE Zac370 21.848.70 8.30 2.81 2.0358

6.80WALKER Aj399 6.802.50 2.90 0.70 0.7081

11. Scotch College C 63.02
31.54COLE Bailey404 31.5413.00 13.30 2.62 2.6227

31.48PLANTE Felix376 31.4812.40 13.00 2.88 3.2028

22.16SIMMONS George428 22.168.10 8.60 3.12 2.3456

12. Melbourne Grammar School D 62.98
35.02HOUGHTON Lachlan377 35.0212.20 12.90 5.12 4.8022

27.96WILSON Luca405 27.9611.30 11.20 2.65 2.8136

19.94NICOL Tristan429 19.949.70 10.10 0.07 0.0769

13. St Michaels Grammar School A 62.96
37.60EVERETT Rex384 40.04 40.0414.50 14.50 5.6013.00 13.00 6.40 5.20 5.4415

22.92RICH Bowie343 22.9210.80 10.40 0.78 0.9454

DNSCOWLING Ned411

14. Scotch College E 54.36
28.32FORTEY Lachie408 28.3210.80 10.80 3.26 3.4634

26.04ROSS Fergus380 26.0411.40 11.20 1.72 1.7239

16.65KELSEY Rohan432 16.657.40 7.60 0.56 1.0975

15. Scotch College D 53.12
27.42BERTALLI Joey378 27.4213.20 13.10 0.56 0.5637

25.70MCNAMARA William430 25.7010.90 10.90 2.34 1.5641

19.46BROWN Lachie406 19.469.00 9.20 0.63 0.6371

16. Trinity Grammar School VIC A 51.40
29.96SHAW Charles396 29.9612.10 12.10 3.07 2.6931

21.44EVANS Daniel421 21.4410.10 10.50 0.35 0.4961

4.50LIU Justin366 4.502.00 2.50 0.00 0.0083

17. Haileybury College A 47.42
23.82PETRIS Ethan354 23.829.70 9.60 2.34 2.1847

23.60GAY Oliver388 23.609.90 9.80 2.03 1.8749

23.30DONOHUE James414 23.307.10 7.10 4.94 4.1650
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18. St Kevins College A 47.20
26.17NANKERVIS Nicholas412 26.1710.20 10.40 2.69 2.88

21.03LYONS Edward386 21.038.40 8.60 1.92 2.1164

DNSMARTIN William349

19. Peninsula Grammar A 45.68
24.19HINES Charlie363 24.199.70 9.30 2.50 2.6944

21.49PULLAR Olly394 21.498.00 8.50 2.18 2.8160

20.49CLAREBROUGH Archie419 20.498.60 8.30 1.87 1.7265

20. Xavier College VIC A 45.29
24.01HILL Nicholas350 24.019.40 9.30 2.81 2.5046

21.28DAFFY Kyan387 21.289.00 9.20 1.54 1.5462

18.56DE MARCHI Yves413 18.568.40 8.80 0.42 0.9473

21. Melbourne Grammar School E 44.10
24.13LOWMAN Jack379 24.1310.50 10.20 1.87 1.5645

19.97CALDER Hugh407 19.978.30 8.70 1.72 1.2568

19.47HAMILTON Matthew431 19.478.20 8.00 1.87 1.4070

22. Geelong Grammar School (senior) B 41.82
28.20HO Curtis425 28.2012.20 12.10 1.40 2.5035

13.62KIRWAN Patrick400 13.626.40 6.10 0.63 0.4977

8.84STRINGER Henry371 8.843.00 3.50 1.09 1.2580

23. Haileybury College B 40.62
23.26DEVENISH Lachlan369 23.2610.50 10.20 1.28 1.2852

17.36ROBERTSON Ted398 17.366.60 6.50 2.13 2.1374

9.66HOOLEY Hamish423 9.664.60 4.30 0.38 0.3879

24. Caulfield Grammar School A 35.67
20.33HARRIS Samuel420 20.339.70 9.30 0.70 0.6366

15.34REDLICH Jamie364 15.347.00 7.50 0.49 0.3576

DNSABBOTT Henry395

The Scots School Albury A 39.92
37.62FLAHIVE William346 39.92 39.9215.00 15.00 5.1213.80 13.90 5.12 4.80 4.8016

Scotch College F 39.58
39.58PHILLIPS Zachary382 38.22 39.5814.90 15.00 4.4214.80 14.90 4.94 4.94 3.9018

DNSNASH Nicholas409
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Brighton Grammar School A 31.90
31.90NANNES Max359 31.9011.20 11.10 5.12 4.4825

St Bedes College A 30.82
30.82FRANCIS Ryan355 30.8211.20 11.30 4.48 3.8430

Bialik College A 29.20
29.20HARRIS Felix344 29.2011.30 11.50 3.20 3.2032

Mount Beauty Secondary College A 29.04
29.04DEANE Connor345 29.0412.00 12.00 2.52 2.5233

Brunswick Secondary College A 25.90
25.90WILSON James361 25.9010.50 10.60 2.30 2.5040

Richmond High School A 24.60
24.60ECONOMOS Monty347 24.6010.50 10.20 2.18 1.7242

Ivanhoe Grammar School A 23.72
23.72PACKER-SMITH Sebastian348 23.728.20 8.80 3.52 3.2048

DNFBARTON Arno385

Mansfield Secondary College A 22.07
22.07OBRIEN Archie352 22.079.50 9.30 1.40 1.8757

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A 21.68
21.68RITCHIE Bobby339 21.689.30 9.10 1.56 1.7259

Xavier College VIC B 21.07
21.07DE MARCHI Lawrence368 21.078.90 9.20 1.72 1.2563

Wesley College C 20.33
20.33TING Brandon375 20.339.10 9.20 0.94 1.0966

Victory Lutheran College A 18.70
18.70ROSE Lachlan365 18.708.50 8.80 0.56 0.8472

Yarra Valley Grammar School A 9.89
9.89BOWLES Alastair340 9.894.50 4.20 0.63 0.5678

Camberwell Grammar School A 5.08
5.08MCKENZIE Max351 5.082.00 2.10 0.49 0.4982
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Donvale Christian College A 1.11
1.11BAI Matthew341 1.110.10 0.10 0.49 0.4284

Carey Baptist Grammar B 1.00
1.00SIMON Thomas401 1.000.50 0.50 0.00 0.0085

DNSJUDD Winter372

Geelong College A
DNSLANE Keiran353

Melbourne Grammar School F
DNSCHARLTON Will381
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